
Ridgeguard(Tori) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jasvantnagar APMC  26.20  2,620.00  2670 -  2,570.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) Khandhla APMC  30.10  3,010.00  3020 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Naanpara APMC  11.50  1,150.00  1200 -  1,100.00 2025-12-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Anoop Shahar  15.00  1,500.00  1700 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) Gangoh  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) Dadri  23.00  2,300.00  2440 -  2,200.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) Ujhani  23.40  2,340.00  2380 -  2,300.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jahangirabad  22.00  2,200.00  2285 -  2,110.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) Chutmalpur  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Hasanpur  18.50  1,850.00  2000 -  1,810.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Naanpara  15.20  1,520.00  1550 -  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Tilhar  20.80  2,080.00  2130 -  2,030.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Barabanki  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bilsi  23.65  2,365.00  2400 -  2,350.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Gonda  38.00  3,800.00  3900 -  3,780.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Etah  25.60  2,560.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Azamgarh  26.00  2,600.00  2675 -  2,525.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Hardoi  22.40  2,240.00  2275 -  2,210.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bhinga  28.00  2,800.00  2850 -  2,740.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Uttaripura  24.70  2,470.00  2570 -  2,370.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Wazirganj  20.30  2,030.00  2050 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Mugrabaadshahpur  26.90  2,690.00  2790 -  2,590.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Choubepur  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Badayoun  23.80  2,380.00  2435 -  2,300.00 2025-10-31
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Ridgeguard(Tori) Anwala  14.00  1,400.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kannauj  23.20  2,320.00  2360 -  2,260.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Shahjahanpur  18.10  1,810.00  1860 -  1,760.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Balrampur  28.50  2,850.00  2950 -  2,750.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jalaun  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Unnao  24.50  2,450.00  2525 -  2,400.00 2025-10-29

Ridgeguard(Tori) Dankaur  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2025-10-29

Ridgeguard(Tori) Shahpur  7.80  780.00  790 -  745.00 2025-10-28

Ridgeguard(Tori) Devariya  19.00  1,900.00  1925 -  1,850.00 2025-10-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Orai  31.50  3,150.00  3300 -  3,000.00 2025-10-24

Ridgeguard(Tori) Akbarpur  18.60  1,860.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2025-10-16

Ridgeguard(Tori) Gorakhpur  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,600.00 2025-10-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) Rampurmaniharan  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2025-10-14

Ridgeguard(Tori) Maigalganj  19.25  1,925.00  1950 -  1,900.00 2025-10-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) Banda  18.10  1,810.00  1850 -  1,750.00 2025-10-08

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jasvantnagar  22.70  2,270.00  2320 -  2,220.00 2025-10-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Viswan  19.40  1,940.00  1960 -  1,920.00 2025-09-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Shamli  18.25  1,825.00  1875 -  1,775.00 2025-09-29

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jaunpur  21.00  2,100.00  2135 -  2,070.00 2025-09-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Shahganj  20.20  2,020.00  2120 -  1,920.00 2025-09-19

Ridgeguard(Tori) Varipaal  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-09-19

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Akbarpur  18.40  1,840.00  1900 -  1,780.00 2025-09-17

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mohammdi  17.00  1,700.00  1750 -  1,650.00 2025-09-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) Lakhimpur  17.50  1,750.00  1800 -  1,720.00 2025-08-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Allahabad  26.75  2,675.00  2700 -  2,650.00 2025-08-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) Sahiyapur  16.80  1,680.00  1780 -  1,600.00 2025-08-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) Purwa  16.25  1,625.00  1700 -  1,575.00 2025-07-31
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Ridgeguard(Tori) Haathras  16.50  1,650.00  1750 -  1,550.00 2025-07-26

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Kiratpur  21.50  2,150.00  2200 -  2,100.00 2025-07-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Etawah  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2025-07-09

Ridgeguard(Tori) Mathura  21.00  2,100.00  2300 -  1,900.00 2025-07-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bijnaur  12.10  1,210.00  1240 -  1,180.00 2025-06-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Raibareilly  12.50  1,250.00  1270 -  1,200.00 2025-06-24

Ridgeguard(Tori) Nawabganj  15.20  1,520.00  1550 -  1,450.00 2025-06-23

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bahraich  14.60  1,460.00  1500 -  1,400.00 2025-06-16

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Payagpur  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2025-05-28

Ridgeguard(Tori) Fatehpur  31.80  3,180.00  3270 -  3,050.00 2025-04-28

Ridgeguard(Tori) Kasganj  31.60  3,160.00  3300 -  3,040.00 2024-11-12

Ridgeguard(Tori) Lalganj  21.00  2,100.00  2150 -  2,050.00 2024-11-04

Ridgeguard(Tori) Hardoi  18.00  1,800.00  1830 -  1,770.00 2024-10-26

Ridgeguard(Tori) Saharanpur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,600.00 2024-10-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) Rudauli  16.80  1,680.00  1720 -  1,640.00 2024-09-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jafarganj  16.20  1,620.00  1660 -  1,580.00 2024-09-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Sultanpur  15.50  1,550.00  1625 -  1,500.00 2024-08-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Paliakala  22.10  2,210.00  2220 -  2,200.00 2024-07-24

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bindki  9.90  990.00  1020 -  950.00 2024-05-29

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Hasanpur  18.50  1,850.00  2000 -  1,810.00 2024-05-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Jaunpur  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,250.00 2024-05-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jafarganj  26.60  2,660.00  2700 -  2,620.00 2024-05-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Dibiapur  14.00  1,400.00  1500 -  1,300.00 2024-05-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) Rudauli  17.00  1,700.00  1750 -  1,650.00 2023-11-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) Charra  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2023-11-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jayas  17.50  1,750.00  1800 -  1,700.00 2023-11-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) Ballia  20.50  2,050.00  2080 -  2,030.00 2023-10-20
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Ridgeguard(Tori) Kasganj  15.30  1,530.00  1670 -  1,400.00 2023-08-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Moth  17.90  1,790.00  1830 -  1,725.00 2023-07-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) Shamli  31.00  3,100.00  3150 -  3,050.00 2023-07-28

Ridgeguard(Tori) Tanda  25.20  2,520.00  2560 -  2,480.00 2023-07-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) Jhansi  26.40  2,640.00  2990 -  2,585.00 2023-07-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) Faizabad  27.50  2,750.00  2800 -  2,650.00 2023-07-07

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bareilly  13.60  1,360.00  1385 -  1,325.00 2023-06-20

Ridgeguard(Tori) Lucknow  25.50  2,550.00  2600 -  2,500.00 2023-05-08

Ridgeguard(Tori) Rura  15.00  1,500.00  1700 -  1,400.00 2022-12-12

Ridgeguard(Tori) Naugarh  25.60  2,560.00  2570 -  2,540.00 2022-10-29

Ridgeguard(Tori) Anandnagar  22.50  2,250.00  2325 -  2,165.00 2022-10-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) Vishalpur  15.40  1,540.00  1620 -  1,450.00 2022-10-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) Tulsipur  22.50  2,250.00  2290 -  2,200.00 2022-10-20

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vilaspur  34.00  3,400.00  3600 -  3,200.00 2022-10-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) Bharthna  31.20  3,120.00  3220 -  3,020.00 2022-10-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Parikshitgarh  18.50  1,850.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2022-10-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) Sehjanwa  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,650.00 2022-10-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Jayas  11.00  1,100.00  1160 -  1,050.00 2022-09-22

Ridgeguard(Tori) Sultanpur  16.50  1,650.00  1700 -  1,560.00 2022-09-08

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Anandnagar  14.35  1,435.00  1510 -  1,350.00 2022-08-24
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